

# Biraja Fire Safety Enterprise

https://www.indiamart.com/biraja-fire-safety/

Established in the year of 2016, Biraja Fire Safety Enterprise is the leading wholesale trader of Water Type Fire Extinguishers, Powder Type Fire Extinguishers, ABC Type Fire Extinguisher and much more.







# About Us

Established in the year of 2016, Biraja Fire Safety Enterprise is the leading wholesale trader of Water Type Fire Extinguishers, Powder Type Fire Extinguishers, ABC Type Fire Extinguisher and much more. The range of products offered by us is of premium quality that boasts of client's confidence. We consider passing each and every finished product through stringent product inspection processes, in order to ensure that deliveries made at our client's end, are absolutely flawless. Under the guidance of our mentor Mr. Gane Jay Dwibedi, we have been able to carve a unique niche in this domain.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/biraja-fire-safety/profile.html



#### **ABC TYPE FIRE EXTINGUISHER**



ABC Type Portable Fire Extinguisher



NOVEC ABC Type Fire Extinguisher



Safety First ABC Type Fire Extinguisher



Omex ABC Type Fire Extinguisher

#### **POWDER TYPE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS**



4 Kg Powder Type Fire Extinguisher



Coffco Powder Type Fire Extinguisher



1 kg Powder Type Fire Extinguisher



2kg Powder Type Fire Extinguisher

#### **CO2 TYPE FIRE EXTINGUISHER**



CO2 Type Fire Extinguisher



Eversafe CO2 Type Fire Extinguisher



2kg CO2 Type Fire Extinguisher

#### **OTHER PRODUCTS:**



ABC Type Fire Extinguisher



Eversafe Powder Type Fire Extinguisher



Co2 Type Fire Extinguisher



Domestic Modular Type Fire Extinguisher

#### **OTHER PRODUCTS:**



Safety Modular Type Fire Extinguisher



Water Type Fire Extinguishers



Fire Extinguisher Refilling



Foam Type Fire Extinguisher,4 Kg

# Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2016

Nature of Business : Manufacturer

Total Number of Employees : Upto 10 People

# **CONTACT US**

# **Biraja Fire Safety Enterprise**

Contact Person: Gane Jay Dwibedi

12/1, Mehar Ali Lane Kolkata - 700015, West Bengal, India



